
SHEEPGATE AFFILATED DRESSAGE Class: 1
07/11/2009 Arena: 3

Judge: Mrs L Leicester
Novice 28 2008 W
QUALIFIER FOR SHEEPGATE TACK & TOGS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

Time No Horse Rider O Coll Score % Place
12:30 180 Rubinhall 28483 Alex McNamara 175161 R 54 164 68.33 1st
11:34 148 Fenian Na Bracken 45220 Shirley Ann Cotter 289868 R 54 163 67.92 2nd
11:55 100 Castro C 40607 Helen Walker 249394 R 54 161 67.08 3rd
12:16 174 Almost a Rainbow 45099 Rachel Gillard 293709 R 54 160 66.67 4th
11:20 178 Valentines Karino 44118 Rachael Grundy 89028 R 52 157 65.42 5th=
12:51 179 Thelma 46220 Meriel Bertie 297143 R 52 157 65.42 5th=
11:06 142 Canal J 21652 Laura Payne 276561 R 52 155 64.58
12:09 132 Murphy's Quest 37645 Philippa Corbett 252921 R 52 155 64.58
12:37 162 Sianet 35908 Lesley Wykes 159212 R 52 154 64.17
11:13 166 Lema Geri Fran Brighton 273295 R 50 149 62.08
11:27 125 Baccarra 48303 Donna Bankhurst 317314 R 50 148 61.67
10:59 176 Welton Romeo 31287 Beverly Midwood 199842 R 50 145 60.42
10:52 158 Preston Magic Ellie Butler R 52 143 59.58
12:23 201 Arazzamatazz Lyn Bell O 54 163 67.92 1st
10:45 113 Foxies Lady T 46586 Marc Fox 247480 O 54 160 66.67 2nd
11:41 159 DCUK Crazy Diamond 41069 Julie Frizzell 65706 O 54 158 65.83 3rd
12:02 157 Ulivi Emma Gibson O 50 145 60.42 4th

SHEEPGATE AFFILATED DRESSAGE Class: 2
07/11/2009 Arena: 2

Judge: Mrs S Scrini
Novice 22 2007 W
QUALIFIER FOR SHEEPGATE TACK & TOGS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

Time No Horse Rider O Coll Score % Place
11:50 200 Get Set Anne Staley O 54 196 67.59 1st
12:25 159 DCUK Crazy Diamond 41069 Julie Frizzell 65706 O 54 192 66.21 2nd
11:29 113 Foxies Lady T 46586 Marc Fox 247480 O 52 186 64.14 3rd
13:07 201 Arazzamatazz Lyn Bell O 50 182 62.76 4th
13:14 134 Margaux III 47197 Kate Johnson 157481 O 50 180 62.07 5th
11:22 157 Ulivi Emma Gibson O 50 171 58.97 6th
13:21 180 Rubinhall 28483 Alex McNamara 175161 R 54 190 65.52 1st
13:28 162 Sianet 35908 Lesley Wykes 159212 R 52 188 64.83 2nd
12:53 174 Almost a Rainbow 45099 Rachel Gillard 293709 R 52 185 63.79 3rd
11:15 100 Castro C 40607 Helen Walker 249394 R 52 184 63.45 4th
12:18 158 Preston Magic Ellie Butler R 52 182 62.76 5th
12:11 178 Valentines Karino 44118 Rachael Grundy 89028 R 50 181 62.41 6th=
12:39 148 Fenian Na Bracken 45220 Shirley Ann Cotter 289868 R 50 181 62.41 6th=
11:36 176 Welton Romeo 31287 Beverly Midwood 199842 R 48 179 61.72
11:43 166 Lema Geri Fran Brighton 273295 R 50 176 60.69
12:32 125 Baccarra 48303 Donna Bankhurst 317314 R 48 172 59.31
12:46 132 Murphy's Quest 37645 Philippa Corbett 252921 R 46 165 56.90
11:57 142 Canal J 21652 Laura Payne 276561 R 46 163 56.21

SHEEPGATE AFFILATED DRESSAGE Class: 3
07/11/2009 Arena: 3

Judge: Mrs S Howard
Elementary 44 2002 W
QUALIFIER FOR SHEEPGATE TACK & TOGS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

Time No Horse Rider O Coll Score % Place
14:01 165 Picobello 28819 Anne Reinkkala 276286 H/C
14:15 700 DHI Special Unique Amy Woodhead H/C
13:54 133 Furst Fidelio 46153 Emma Corbett 228400 O 50 160 64.00 1st
13:26 181 Matin D'Ete 45034 Sarah Wales 288497 O 48 145 58.00 2nd
14:08 173 Panache Pilot Tanya Bridgeman R 56 171 68.40 1st
13:47 172 Rustlewood Kelly Brown 161274 R 52 164 65.60 2nd
13:19 156 Lets Dance 38236 Stephen Urwin 232521 R 52 162 64.80 3rd
13:05 102 Fuerst Frisco 42492 Alice Elliott 89494 R 54 160 64.00 4th
13:12 200 Get Set Anne Staley R 48 147 58.80 5th
13:40 179 Thelma 46220 Meriel Bertie 297143 T 46 144 57.60 6th
13:33 186 WHL Winston 44698 Julie Robinson 82520 T



SHEEPGATE AFFILATED DRESSAGE Class: 4
08/11/2009 Arena: 1

Judge: Mrs R Herbert
Elementary 48 2007 W
QUALIFIER FOR SHEEPGATE TACK & TOGS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

Time No Horse Rider O Coll Score % Place
13:28 165 Picobello 28819 Anne Reinkkala 276286 H/C
13:49 700 DHI Special Unique Amy Woodhead H/C
12:46 181 Matin D'Ete 45034 Sarah Wales 288497 O 54 194 66.90 1st
12:53 133 Furst Fidelio 46153 Emma Corbett 228400 O 50 176 60.69 2nd
12:25 134 Margaux III 47197 Kate Johnson 157481 O 46 162 55.86 3rd
13:42 102 Fuerst Frisco 42492 Alice Elliott 89494 R 52 187 64.48 1st
12:39 200 Get Set Anne Staley R 48 173 59.66 2nd=
13:21 173 Panache Pilot Tanya Bridgeman R 48 173 59.66 2nd=
12:32 156 Lets Dance 38236 Stephen Urwin 232521 R 46 172 59.31 4th
13:14 172 Rustlewood Kelly Brown 161274 R 48 168 57.93 5th=
13:35 126 Just Murphy IV 24259 Donna Bankhurst 317314 R 48 168 57.93 5th=
13:07 186 WHL Winston 44698 Julie Robinson 82520 T

SHEEPGATE AFFILATED DRESSAGE Class: 5
07/11/2009 Arena: 2

Judge: Sarah Payne
Medium 64 2006 W
QUALIFIER FOR SHEEPGATE TACK & TOGS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

Time No Horse Rider O Coll Score % Place
13:55 163 Remarkable Becky Moody H/C
14:37 149 Beowulf XL 47360 Becky Moody 20346 O 54 225 64.29 1st
14:09 124 Majestic Misty Blue 29366 Sheila Twigg 171107 R 44 195 55.71 1st
14:02 126 Just Murphy IV 24259 Donna Bankhurst 317314 R 44 192 54.86 2nd

SHEEPGATE AFFILATED DRESSAGE Class: 6
07/11/2009 Arena: 2

Albion Judge: Mrs S Scrini
Medium 73 2007 WQ

Time No Horse Rider O Coll Score % Place
15:41 123 Laschka E 38292 Jessica Glasow 42072 H/C
15:49 164 Remarkable J Knapton H/C
15:33 175 DHI Locarmo 25795 Katie Lewis 29190 O 58 242 71.18 1st
15:09 149 Beowulf XL 47360 Becky Moody 20346 O 54 229 67.35 2nd
15:17 101 Mach One 36398 Miss M A Robins 15784 O 50 210 61.76 3rd
15:01 160 Ruxton Waldemar 31496 Sarah Skelton 25321 R 52 220 64.71 1st
14:53 124 Majestic Misty Blue 29366 Sheila Twigg 171107 R 42 179 52.65 2nd

SHEEPGATE AFFILATED DRESSAGE Class: 7
08/11/2009 Arena: 1

British Horse Feeds Judge: Mrs R Herbert
Advanced Medium 98 2002 WQ
QUALIFIER FOR SHEEPGATE TACK & TOGS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

Time No Horse Rider O Coll Score % Place
14:20 185 Bonhomie 31995 Sally-Ann Smart 172154 O 54 250 65.79 1st
14:36 175 DHI Locarmo 25795 Katie Lewis 29190 O 54 249 65.53 2nd
14:52 136 Davingell 43508 Alexandria Barr 156469 O 52 247 65.00 3rd
15:00 152 Banjo III 31512 Maddy Smith 165611 O 52 244 64.21 4th
14:28 101 Mach One 36398 Miss M A Robins 15784 O 52 242 63.68 5th
15:16 109 Markham Sultan 34980 Vikki Hayton 69655 O 48 229 60.26 6th
15:08 184 Kwadraat Samantha Brown O hc
14:44 135 Andy Lykkegaard 313800 Emma Gallagher 147753 T 52 248 63.68 1st

SHEEPGATE AFFILATED DRESSAGE Class: 8
07/11/2009 Arena: 3

Judge: Mrs S Howard
Advanced Test 100 2002 W

Time No Horse Rider O Coll Score % Place
14:43 110 Pure Sable 38282 Charlotte Baker 233307 O 58 216 67.50 1st
15:10 185 Bonhomie 31995 Sally-Ann Smart 172154 O 56 213 66.56 2nd
15:28 106 Denford Diva Debbie Brookes 190721 O 50 196 61.25 3rd
15:19 135 Andy Lykkegaard 313800 Emma Gallagher 147753 R 52 195 60.94 4th
14:34 109 Markham Sultan 34980 Vikki Hayton 69655 R 46 185 57.81 5th



SHEEPGATE AFFILATED DRESSAGE Class: 9a
07/11/2009 Arena: 3

Judge: Mrs S Howard
FEI Prix St Georges Test 2009 W
QUALIFIER FOR SHEEPGATE TACK & TOGS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

Time No Horse Rider O Coll Score % Place
16:12 184 Kwadraat Samantha Brown 45 267 70.26 1st
16:04 112 Floriano Four 317000 Fiona Travers 49840 39 237 62.37 2nd
15:40 141 Jordas Kelly Oxtoby 99481 37 235 61.84 3rd
16:28 107 Nevada AJ Debbie Brookes 190721 O 37 227 59.74 4th
16:20 137 Davingell 435080 Rebecca Moody H/C

SHEEPGATE AFFILATED DRESSAGE Class: 10a
07/11/2009 Arena: 1

Judge: Mrs R Herbert
FEI Intermediaire II 2009 W

Time No Horse Rider O Coll Score % Place
12:00 150 Wallenstein 36405 Becky Moody 20346 O 32 250 65.79 1st

SHEEPGATE AFFILATED DRESSAGE Class: 10b
07/11/2009 Arena: 1

Judge: Mrs R Herbert
FEI Grand PrixTest 2009

Time No Horse Rider O Coll Score % Place
16:00 138 Joy 43528 Rachael Ivtsan 92878 38 290 61.70 1st
16:08 155 Woodside Black Magic 37466 Allison Clarke 40010 34 263 55.96 2nd


